SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC CONTRACTS OF WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS.

1).	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPT	T. S.E DMC Central,
2).	PROVINCIAL GOVT/LOCAL GOVT/OT	HER LOCAL GOVERNMENT (KMC)
3).	TITLE OF CONTRACT	MPA PRIORITY PROGRAMME
4).	TENDER NUMBER	087(01)/DMC/Central-Z/Gulbeg/MPA
5).	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT	Reconstruction of CC Flooring & Carpeted Road at Different Blocks of F.B Area Karachi.
6) I	ORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME	P & D GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
7).	TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE	6.860 Million
8).	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (For Civil Works only)	7.00 Million
9).	ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD (A	S PER CONTRACT) 45 (Days)
10).	TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME)	02-04-2012 at (02.:30 PM)
11).		OLD 03 Nos
12).	NUMBER OF BIBS (CC)	03 Nos
13).	NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT T	HE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 03 Nos
14).	BID EVALUATION REPORT (Enclose a copy)	(Attached)
15).	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCE	SSFUL BIDDER M/s M. Ammar Enterprises.
16)	. CONTRACT AWARD PRICE	Rs.68,57,133/-
17).	RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER I	N EVALUATION REPORT
(i	e. 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd EVALUATION BID)	M/s M. Ammar Enterprises M/s Al-Habib Engineering & Contractor M/s Sahara Tamiraat
18)	. METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED:-	(TICK ONE)
	a). SINGLE STAGE – ONE ENVE	LOPE PROCEDURE
	b). SINGLE STAGE – TWO ENVI	ELOPE PROCEDURE X
	c). TWO STAGE BIDDING PROC	CEDUREX
	d). Two stage - Two envelo	OPE BIDDING PROCEDURE X
	☐ PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRAC	METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED i.e. TING / NEGOTIATION ETC. WITH BRIEF REASONS:

15	9). /	APPR	OVING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF CONTRA	ACT Adı	ministra	tor/	JU,	
×	2).	WH	ETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED	IN ANNU.	AL PRO	CUR	No	T PLA
				Į.	1 65		140	
2	1).	ADV	ERTISEMENT:	Yes	1./ -		012	
		i).	SPPRA Website (If yes, give date and SPPRA's tender number)	2.000	V 7	103/2	2012	
			(If yes, give date and SPPRA's tender number)	No	1			
		ii).	News Papers (If yes, give names of newspapers and dates)	Yes	V			
2	2).	NAT	TURE OF CONTRACT		Local	V	Int.	
2	3).	WA	IETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUME yes, enclose a copy)	NTS?	Yes	✓	No	
2	(4)	WA	HETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUME yes, enclose a copy)	NTS?	Yes		No	1
2	25).	WI ME	ETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHOR THOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BID	ITY WAS DING?	OBTA Yes	INED	FOR U	SING
200	26).	WA	AS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL THE	BIDDERS	? Yes	1	No	
100	27)	w				1	No	
	215	EV	HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOW ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in cas	VEST e of consul	Yes tancies)	113020	
550	2.050	EV	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case	e of consul	Itancies		10.592.50	
offect.	2.050	EV	HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOW ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in cas HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECH	e of consul	Itancies		10.592.50	
	2.050	EV WI	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case	e of consul	tancies Y COM		INT?	
2020	28). 29).	WI WI (If	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case) HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECH HETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED?	e of consul	Y COM Yes Yes	PLAI	NT? No	✓ EAD O
30.00	28). 29). 30)	WI (If TH	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECH HETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED? Tyes, enclose a copy) HETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? HETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIV	e of consul	Y COM Yes Yes PRICE	ES W	NT? No No ERE RI	✓ EAD O
30.00	28). 29). 30)	WI (If TH	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case) HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECH HETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED? Tyes, enclose a copy) HETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR HE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS?	e of consul HNICALL	Y COM Yes Yes PRICI Yes L BIDI	ES W	NT? No No ERE RI No	✓ EAD O
36.5	29). 30)	WI (If THE CANAL C	ALUATED BID / BEST EVAULATED BID (in case HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECH HETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED? Tyes, enclose a copy) HETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? HETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIV	e of consul	Yes Yes PRICE Yes L BIDE Yes	ES W	NT? No No ERE RI No	EAD O

33).	(1) 1, (1)					
	(If yes, give details)	Yes				
		No	<u> </u>			
34).		Yes				-
	(If yes, give reasons)	No	<u> </u>			
251	DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA	[w				
35).	(If yes, give details)	Yes	1			_
		No	<u>~</u>			
37).						
37).	SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH THE	PROCURI	EMENT			
37).	그는 사람이 가면 하다가 있는데 가는 가는 가는 사람들이 되었다. 나를 하는데 되었다면 하는데	PROCURI	EMENT			
37). 38).	SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH THE BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING OF VIS (If yes, enclose a copy)	PROCURI IT, IF ABF	EMENT ROAD. Yes	? IF \$	No No	TAILS
38).	SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH THE BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING OF VIS (If yes, enclose a copy) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON MOBIL	PROCURI IT, IF ABF	Yes ADVA Yes	? IF S	No PAYM No	TAILS
38).	SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH THE BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING OF VIS (If yes, enclose a copy) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON MOBIL THE CONTRACT (BANK GUARANTEE ETC)?	PROCURI IT, IF ABF	EMENT ROAD. Yes	? IF S	No PAYM	TAILS

<u>SPPRA, Block. No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.4-A, Court Road, Karachi.</u> Tele: 021-9205356; 021-9205369 & Fax: 021-9206291



THE PROJECT DIRECTORATE MPA'S PRIORITY PROGRAMME (MPA/MNA/PWP-I/PWP-II FUNDED SCHEMES)

2rd Floor, Left Wing, Civic Centre, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Karachi Phone: 021-99232426, Tele / Fax: 021-99230669

No. PD/MPAPP/K.M.C/ 3/9 /2012

Dated: 16 / 05 /2012

M/s. M. Ammar Enterprises, Karachi.

WORK ORDER

SUBJECT: - RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B AREA, KARACHI.

The Competent Authority has been pleased to award you a contract for above mentioned work for an amount of Rs.68,57,133/- (Rupees: Sixty Eight Lacs Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred Thirty Three Only). You have accepted the contractual responsibility.

The break-up of the mentioned cost is as under: -

 1. Schedule Rate
 28.00% Above
 Rs.27,87.471.41/

 2. Approved Rate
 Rs.25,50,455/

 3. Difference Cost of Material
 Rs.15,19,207.07/

TOTAL Rs.68,57,133/-

You are, therefore, requested to start the work and complete it within 45 Days strictly as per directions and in accordance with the specification as well as terms & conditions. The completion time of 45 Days as specified herein and also in the tender documents shall commence within 03 days from the receipt of this work order.

In case of failure to complete the work within the stipulated time, penalty shall be imposed @ Rs.3,000/- per day. In case you failed to commence the work within 03 days after the receipt of work order, action under the relevant clause of the contract agreement will be initiated against you.

PROJECT DIRECTOR MPA's Priority Programme K.M.C

Copy to: -

- 1. With compliments Honourable MPA Mr. Anwar Alam (PS-106)
- 2. The Administrator, K.M.C.
- 3. Director General (Technical Services) KMC
- 4. Project Manager (MPAPP), K.M.C.
- 5. Superintending Engineer (DMC) Central
- 6. Divisional Accounts Officer (MPAPP), Karachi
- 7. Office File

Stamp Value <u>Rs.20,600/-</u>



KARACHI METROPOLITAN CORPORATION

was a constant of the constant	PAKISHARL
Project: RE-CONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B AREA, KARACHI.	135
Cost: Rs.68,57,133/-	
Zin	
Mark and Market and Ma	Die State
Penalty: Rs 3000/-	do mas
This Agreement is made on this day of Way 2012 at Karachi between the Karachi Metropolitan Corporation through its Project Director	SPECIAL ADHESIVE
DIFA S FF) KMC hereinafter called the "KMC", (which expression shall mean and include	mmakerrere
Karachi through their Proprietor hereinafter call the "Contractor" (which expression shall	AKIST
mean and include his successors, heirs, executors, administrator and assignees) on the Quart	
, 01	3
Whereas the KMC has accepted the tender of the Contractor dated 02-04/2013 th	
above / below the approved rates for Part-B i.e. Offer Rates for Part-Offer	-
and Part-D Difference cost of material amounting to De Kits of the Cost of the	
construction and completion of the work namely Re-construction of C. Flooring &	V ALPO
(Runees: Sixty Eight Lacs Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred Thirty Three Only)	SPECIAL
walling a period of (45) Days and Penalty Re 3,000/2 per day assaulting at	ansamaan e
spectrication and general conditions of the contract signed by the Contractor after business	AL INTERNATION
anade number runy acquainted with their meaning.	
AND WHEREAS the Contractor has already furnished with the KMC along the the	
bid a sum of Rs.1,40,000/- (Rupees: One Lacs Forty Thousand) Vide Pay Order / Banks Guarantee No.6832660 dated 02-04-2012 from H.B.L Paposh Nagar Market on account	
of the security for the said contract which will be released at the time of submission of the	- 6 0
Performance Security.	
AND WHEREAS the Contractor has also deposited a Pay Order No. 48/47/30	PECIAL
dated 10.12 / Bank Guarantee No Sand	HESIVE
Bank HBL Paboth Nagan Branch Karachi for an amount of IPA	KIST
Rs. 2,50, roy- Rupees Two Lace fift trans dalla 1	
5% of the contract value, in place / addition of above referred Pay Order of Bid Security for	
due performance of the contract.	
IN ADDITION, the RM / SD as per tender document will be deducted from each but	
as per condition of contract and will be retained till completion of the project / completion of	
XX-4 XX	Viv.
AND WHEREAS the Contractor has given a lien to the KMC over the Security and	ECIA
Performance Bond for due fulfillment of the contract and does hereby bind himself, his heirs, and does hereby bind himself, his heirs, nuccessors legal representative and assignee to pay to the KMC, penalty through the property of	410
he said Security and the Performance Bond in case of breach of any condition of Manager CE CITY	OF STAUPS
vithout prejudice to the right of KMC to recover the damages from the ontractor for any	
uch breach as per condition of the contract,	11
MAMMAR ENTER:	10
all	

AND WHEREAS the following documents shall be deemed to from and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.

Notice inviting tenders.

 Tender documents marked 1/3 and dated 02-04-2012 including terms and conditions, BOQ, specifications and drawings.

III. Performance Guarantee as follows: (which will be retained till completion of the project and will be released along with the final bill / completion certificate on the request of the bidders)

1833460 3-4-7-

1) Pay Order / Work Guarantee No. dated amount

to Rs 1, 40, 106/ 2) Pay Order / Barth Guarantee No. 4877730 dated 14, 12, 11 amount to R 2, 50, 506

 All correspondence in respect of the contract and the work alongwith undertaking.

AND WHEREAS in consideration of the payments to be made by the KMC to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned the Contractor hereby covenants with the KMC to execute and complete the work and remedy the defects therein in all respect in conformity with the provision of the contract.

AND WHEREAS the KMC hereby covenants to pay to the Contractor in consideration of execution and completion of the work and remedy of defects therein, contract price of such other sum as may become payable under provision of the contract.

AND WHEREAS the Contractor binds himself to execute and complete the work according to specification and to pay to the KMC, compensation for delay as per relevant clause of the conditions of contracts in case he does not perform under this contract and fails to complete the work within the specified time.

AND WHEREAS in case of any disagreement / dispute on technical matters and those relating to execution of project the decision of the KMC, will be final conclusive and binding on the Contractor.

NOW THEREFORE THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH that the KMC and the Contractor shall respectively and well truly carry out and fulfill the contract and abide by all terms and conditions and specifications thereof.

this day of May 2012.

KARACHI METROPOLITAN CORPORATION

MAMMAR ENTERPHISES

WITNESSES;-

A one conctroela eo

2. Soly and suite

KARACHI METROPOLITAN CORPORATION OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER

(DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBER) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC



MPA. ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

Tender Reference No. 087(01)/DMC/Central-Z/Gulberg/MPA

BILL OF QUANTITIES

RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

Estimated Cost: -

Rs. 6.860 Million

Bid Security: -

Rs. 1,40,000/-

Tender Cost: -

Rs. 3,000/-

NOTE:

This Document contains 05 Pages excluding this page.

JE.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER

DMC Central Zone, Gulberg

No		Dated:		
Issue to M/s	M. Ammar	P.O. No. 6 8 43 080		
:	Enter prises.	Dated: 27. 03-20/2		
-		Bank: HBL KD A Civic Course		

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER (DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBERG) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC

HONOURABLE MPA MR ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

NAME OF WORK: RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

Tender Reference No. 087/01

(PART-A: ITEM BASED ON SCHEDULE RATE)

S.No.	Description of Item	Qty.	Rate in Figure	Rate in Word	Unit	Amount
1	Dismantling and Removing of Road Metalling etc complete	18480.00	290.40	Rupees Two Hundred Ninty & Paisa Forty Only	% Cft	53665,92
2	Dismantling of Cement Concrete Plain	5585.00	1597.20	Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Ninty Seven & Paisa Twenty Only	% Cft	89203.62
3	1:2:4. Dismantling of Cement Concrete Block Masonary etc complete	2925.00	544.50	Rupees Five Hundred Forty Four & Paisa Fifty Only	% Cft	15926.63
4	Earth work excavation undressed lead upto a single throw of Kassi Phawarh or Shovel in Ordinary Soil etc complete	54063.00	544.50	Rupees Five Hundred Forty Four & Paisa Fifty Only	%oCft	29437.30
5	Cartage of 100 CFT / 5 tons of all material likes one aggregate, spawl, coal, lime, surkhi etc. B.G. Rait fastenings points & crossing Bridges Girders. Pipes, Sheets Raits, M.S. Bars etc. or 1000 Nos brinks, 10' x 5' x 3' or 1000 manuds of fuel wood by trucks or any other means owned by the contractors (Lead upto 15 Miles etc).	80528.00	595.80	Rupees Five Hundred Ninty Five & Paisa Eighty only	:% Cft	479785.82
6	Laying to proper line and grade plant mix asphalt concrete paver finished (hydrolic/electronic control) prepared to specified formula according to job mixed formula approved by the Engineer Incharge i/c rolling and finishing to proper line grade level & camber etc. complete Rate includes tack coat with bitumen 80/100 penetration and all cost of material from source of supply to plant and plant to site of work.	49300.00	2000.70	Rupees Two Thousand & Paisa Seventy Only	% Sit	986345.10
7	Manufacturing and Supplying RCC 21* Dia (inside) and 36* Dia outside 7 ½* width and 6* thick ½ steel bars two concrete ring with 3/8* 8 Nos cross linked bars welded and two sunk tube hooks, castled in 1:1 ½*:3 concrete with embedded 15 Kg C.I frame in perfect position ½ transportation charges for an average lead of 20 Km per trip from casting yard to town offices, ammonium of 25 slabs per trip will be transported.	32.00	1084.55	Rupees One Thousand Eighty Four & Paisa Fifty Five Only	Each	34705.60
8	Manufacturing and Supplying RCC manhole covers casting 1:2:4 concrete ratio 3" inch deep at center reinforced with 3/8" dia to steel fans @ 4" C.C etc. welded to 1/8" thick 2.5 deep plate i/c curing, stacking and transportation with inten miles.	70	347.65	Rupees Three Hundred Forty Seven & Paisa Sixty Five Only	Each	24335.50
9	Painting with enamel paint on Masonary walls (New Surface) 2nd & Each subsequent coat. Kerb Block	1800	614.95	Rupees Six Hundred Fourteen & Paisa Ninty Six Only	% Sft	11069.28

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER (DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBERG) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC

HONOURABLE MPA MR ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

NAME OF WORK: RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

S.No.	Description of Item	Qty.	Rate In Figure	Rate In Word	Unit	Amount
	P/L 3" thick topping cement concrete 1:2:4 i/c surface finishing and dividing into panels etc. complete.		1820.23	Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty & Paisa Twenty Three Only	% Sft	453237.27
			Total	Amount of Schedule Items		2177712.04

Signature & Stamp Contractor

top: ht

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER (DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBERG) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC

HONOURABLE MPA MR ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

NAME OF WORK: RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

(PART-B: ITEM BASED ON APPROVED RATE)

S.No.	1942 10 11 17	Qty.	Rate	APPROVED RATE) Rate	Unit	Amount
11	Providing and fixing precast KERB BLOCK with ratio 1:1:5:3 C.C having minimum cube crushing strength of 3750 PSI after 28 days and having weight 60 kg per piece of kerb block of size, height=45cm, width at base=20 cm, width at top=15 cm, and length=30 cm; up stand kerb shall be laid on 2 cm thick CM 1:4 level and alignment shall be properly maintained or as direction by the Engineer Incharge	2000	175.00	In Word Rupees One Hundred Seventy Five Only	P.Rft	350000.00
12	P/L Aggregate base course CBR 80% as per (AASHTO) standard specification i/c compacting to the required density by approved mechanical means (vibratory roller toad packer and smooth wheel roller etc) i/c watering with all lead and lfit etc complete.	34805	31.00	Rupees Thirty One Only	P.Cft	1078955.00
	P/S prime coat with medium curing asphalt of penetration grade 50/70 prime coats shall be used @ of 11 hires % Sft (1.2 with adequate quantity of kerosene oil, using uniformly pressure spray distributor / boiler with automatic temperature controller. Prior to application of the prime coat all used material shall be removed from the base course and the same shall be cleaned y means of approved mechanical sweepers blowers, hard brooms and disposal the same within three chain after the application, traffic shall be kept of from surface till the laying of bituminous course Material and methodology shall fully comply the tests and specification AASHTO and as directed by the Engineer Incharge (Approved by KMC).	49300	7.00	Rupees Seven Only	P.Sit	345100.00
	Construction of Manhole 4' dia inside complete with 21' dia (inside) C.I frame 21' dia of 3" x 3/8 flat iron frame with RCC 1:2:4 pre-cast cover i/c the cost of M.S.Bars reinforced both way & Two handles of 5' deep in CC 1:2:4 situ walls 50% screened graded bajri i/c benching & channels 1/2" thick cement plaster 1:3 on all inside wall surface complete with C.I foot rest i/c cutting Asphalt road, excavation in all kinds of soil back filling & disposal of stuff etc.	42	9000.00	Rupees Nine Thousand Only	P Sft	378000.00

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER (DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBERG) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC

HONOURABLE MPA MR ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

NAME OF WORK: RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

S.No.	Description of Item	Qty.	Rate In Figure	Rate in Word	Unit	Amount
	P/L 4* thick dry stone metal compacted thickness 1 1/2 * to 1/4* broken stone ballast approved grade and quality using crushed dust at 16.60 of 1/4* Sh approved quality to fill upto voids i/c watering, leveling compacting to required density etc.	24900	16.00	Rupees Sixteen Only	P.Sft	398400.00
			Total Amo	ount of Approved Items		2550455.00

M AMMARIEN
Signature & Stamp Contractor

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER

(DMC, CENTRAL ZONE, GULBERG) FOR MPA'S PP, KMC

HONOURABLE MPA MR ANWAR ALAM (PS-106)

NAME OF WORK: RECONSTRUCTION OF CC FLOORING & CARPETED ROAD AT DIFFERENT BLOCKS OF F.B. AREA, KARACHI

Estimated Cost: - Rs. 6.860 Million

CHAIRMAN
Superintending Engineer
(DMC, Central

	ereby qouted as follows:	
, (2	ART-A (tem Based on S/R) amounting Rs. 2,177,712.04 2.8 % Above / Belew the S/R i/c Cost of Carriag	ge Material.
2 5	ART:Bittem Based on A/R) amounting Rs. 2,550,455/-	RE 2550455-00
	ART C (Difference Cost of Cement + Bitumen) Rs. 213,642/- + Rs. 1,305,565.07 = Rs. 1,519,207.07)	Rs. 1519207.07
		GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) R. 6857133-00
	(18 C7/23-00) - (6)	by cient be fully seven thought
The tota	amount is Rs. 68 57/33-00 (Rupees Since)	g again at higher schill Momany
Ou	hundred thirty three on	for the complete job for all schedule of rates / approved rate & offer rates.
I / We h	ave attached a pay order bearing No. 6832-660	5 dated 02/04/12 issued from 4+B2
	cunting to Rs. 140,000/- as per NIT.	(Name of Bank)
200 CH 100 CA 100	ime Limit: 45 Days	
(1)	me Limit: 43 Days	Penalty Per Day: Rs.3,000/-
* A	over writing & correction if any must be initialed & stampe	d by the bidder.
	* * *	C /42.80
1.7	corder receiber 1 - c	M AMMANDENTERPRISES
1. J.	corder receiber 1 - c	M AMMANDENTERPRISES
2.P.	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ ipescaled/Gum scal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dired 92-4-12 r Rs. 449,000/-	MAMMAN ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Psoprieway mobal
2.P. fo	ender received in Senled Unsealed spescaled Gum Stal cover O.Not (s)6832660 dated 02-4-/2 r Rs. 449,000 =of Farnest Money	M AMMANDENTERPRISES
2.P. fo is/ 3.N.	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAN ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Propriety and makel Kasa clui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAN ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Propriety and makel Kasa clui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAN ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Propriety and makel Kasa clui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAR ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Proprieway inchal Kasaclui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAR ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Propries in Stall Kasaclus
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsenled/ thesenled/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660 dated 02-4-/2 r Rs. 149,000/=of Farnest Money fare attached of the correction (description) for the correction (description) for the correction (description)	MAMMAR ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Proprieway inchal Kasaclui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAR ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Proprieway inchal Kasaclui
2.P. fo is/ 3.No	ender received in Senled/Unsealed/ interested/Gum seal cover. O.No: (s)6832660dated 02-4-12 r Rs. 49000 =of Farnest Money/ are attached. Meorrection Gumetter/NoteUtime/	MAMMAR ENTERPRISES Signature of the Contractor with Stamp Address: 5C - 3 Propries in Stall Kasaclus